
Spring Term (1) 2024 Sporting Competition & Fixtures 

DATE FIXTURE/COMPETITION/EVENT 
Fri 12th Jan U11 Netball v Great Wakering (H) 2:30pm 
Sun 14th Jan U11 Netball v Southend Sapphires (H) 11am 

Fri 19th Jan ISA U11 Regional Netball at New Hall 11am 
Mon 22nd Jan U9 Boys A & B Football v Widford Lodge (H) 2:30pm 
Mon 22nd Jan U9 Girls A & B Netball v Widford Lodge (H) 2:30pm 
Mon 22nd Jan U11 Boys Football League v Heycroft (H) 3:45pm 

Tues 23rd Jan Panathlon Swimming at Olympic Park, Stratford 11am 
Tues 23rd Jan U11 A & B Hockey v West Leigh at Warners Bridge 4pm 
Wed 24th Jan U10 A, B & C Football v Brentwood Prep (H) 2:30pm 

Thurs 25th Jan  U9 A, B & C Football v Brentwood Prep (A) 2:30pm 
Fri 26th Jan U11 A & B Netball v Brentwood (A) 2:30pm 
Wed 31st Jan U11 Southend Schools Hockey at Warners Bridge 12pm 
Thurs 1st Feb U9 Southend Schools Hockey at Warners Bridge 12pm 

Thurs 1st Feb U11 Boys ISA National Hockey at Lee Valley 10:30am 
Thurs 1st Feb U9 A & B Netball v New Hall (H) 2:30pm 
Fri 2nd Feb U11 A & B Netball v Widford Lodge (A) 2:30pm 
Fri 2nd Feb U11 A Football v Widford Lodge (A) 2:30pm 

Sat 3rd Feb East Regional Table Tennis – Leicester  



Spring Term (1) 2024 Sporting Competition & Fixtures 

Tues 6th Feb U11 Basketball v West Leigh (H) 4pm 
Wed 7th Feb U10 A & B Netball v Widford Lodge (H) 2:30pm 

Wed 7th Feb U10 A & B Football v Widford Lodge (H) 2:30pm 
Thurs 8th Feb ISA U9 Regional 5 aside Football at AC 11am 
Fri 9th Feb IAPS Small Schools Netball Rally at Framlingham 11am 

Fri 9th Feb U10 New Hall Netball Rally 11am 
Tues 13th Feb Southend Netball League at Shoebury High 3:30pm 
Weds 14th Feb ISA U11 Regional 5 aside Football at AC 11am 
Fri 16th Feb ISA Regional Cross Country at Finborough 11am 

 


